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HA,U CEnOTO
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HAI CE/IOTO
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HAI CEnOTO
HAE CENOTO
HAI CE^OTO
HAI CEnOTO
HAE CENOTC
HAE CEIOTO
HAI CENOTC
KOTAPK]4TE
KOTAPKi4TE
KOTAPK]ITE
KOTAPKI4TE
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Ilacuue / Mepa
IIacuule, Mepa
llacuqe / Mepa
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llacuqe c xpacmu
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Iz13no"n3e . nueaga
I43noa3e. nu6aga
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Ilacuule / Mepa
Ilacuule c xpacmu
Ilacuule c xpacmu
fopa e 3eM.3eMu
llacuule c xpacmu
Ilacuule, Mepa

Iopa 6 3eM.3eMu
llacurrle c xpacmu
Iiacuule, Mepa
IIacuu-le / Mepa
IIacuule, Mepa

I43non3e. /rlraaga
IIacuu:,e c xpacmu
ITacuu,e c xpacmu
llacuu.le, Mepa

Iopa 6 3eM.3eMu
Ilacuqe c xpacmu
IIacuu:,e c xpacmu
Ilacuule c xpacmu

x
X
x
x
x
Y

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x

x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
2!

x
X
x
X

x
x
x
i\

x
x
x
x
x

1.595
0.135
1.650
2.826
0 .426
O.48B
0.997
L.225
7.508

5L .402
4.000
L.332

]-6.203
2.5L5
1.l-13
0.151
0.313
0.449
0.811
2.309
0.814

3L.284
0.913
2.547
4.018
4 .0t7
4.t43
L .41,8
0.141
7.533
6.338
0 .166

L5.263
t1 )o/
=L.L)=

0.6s5
0.544

10 . 018
53.624

7 .33L
0.l_14
t.Bt1

40.829
t_.168

l.3.289
2. C35

t2.777
24.84L

0.476
T.B2L
1,.37]-
r_.556

49 .309
6.946
7.L40

1_8.089
6.500
) a1 L

40.859

31_.10.1999
3t-.i0.L999
31.l_0.1999
31.1_0.L999
31.10.!999
31.1-0.L999
31.10.L999
3r_.1-0.1999
3l-.t-0.L999
3l-. l-0.1999
t7 .L0.2002
31.1-0.1999
3l_.10.L999
31_.10.t999
31.10.1999
31.10.L999
31.10.1_999
3l-. t_0. t-999
3l_.1_0.L999
31.10.1999
31.10.1999
31.10.1999
3t-.10.1999
3r_.10.1999
03.09.2000
31_.10.1999
18.06.2008
18.06.2008
18.06.2008
31.1_0 .1999
3L.10.L999
31. t-0.1999
31.10.1999
3l-.l_0.]-999
31. l_0. t-999
31.10 .1999
3l_.10.1999
3l-.1_0.L999
31.1_0.L999
3l- . 10 .L999
13.09.2006
r-3.09 .2006
3r-.10.1999
31.l_0 .L999
31.10.1999
31.10 .L999
31.10.1999
31.1C.l_999
31.10 .L999
31_.1-0.1999
3l-.10. r_999
31. r_0.1999
L7 .04 .2007
L] .04.2001
3r_.10.1999
31.10.1999
3l_. r-0.1999
29 .02 .201,2

lluom Ne Mecmrrocm Haqun mp.non36. Ilzroul gka Peaucmpaqusr



CIIPABI(A 3A ,IMOTI4 HA COBCTBEHI4K cmp. 3

022035 I

02300s 1

024002
024004
024005
0240t0
0240].8
025001_
025002
025009
02501-1
0260L7
026031
027001
027003
027 005
028005
028015
02801-5
0280L1
028024
028026
029 001
02901"L
029 059
029 0 69
029 01 2
030008
034004
034009
034025

ION-flMATA YCOUKA
TON.flMATA YCOI4KA
EA]/IP,flMKOBA ABN]4.f,
EA]4P,flMKOBA ABNT.fl
EA'IP.flMKOBA ABNI4-A
EAITP,SMKOBA AB/]]4.fl
BA]4P,flMKOBA ABNI4.fl
rOPEH TEIIMT
fOPEH fEI]]47
rOPEH TEqTIT
|OPEH IEq]47
BAPHYIUATA
BAPHI4UATA
rOPEH TEI{I4T
rOPEH fEqI4T
fOPEH IEI]I4T
UABAPA
IIIABAPA
MABAPA
IIABAPA
IIIABAPA
ilABAPA
IIABAPA
IIIABAPA
MABAPA
UABAPA
IiIABAPA
IlmnoTo
ur4noTo
[]4noTo
III14/lOTO
mr4noTo
[t4noro
IIIi4NOTO
IIit4l10TO

ACAHMYCA P NIAIJKIA I]YKYP

ACAHMYCAP ilI]JKIA IIYKY P

lonHo PABHO

lo/IHo PABHO
PEKATA [O CEAOTO
PEKATA [O CEnOTO
PEKATA [O CENOTO
PEKATA [O CEAOTO
PEKATA EO CENOTO

[onHo PABHO

IOnHO PABHO

[o/iHo PABHO

[onHo PABHO
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vlllEBI{ KbqI4
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EAr4[KAPAH
[AT4mKAPAH
EAi4mKAPAH
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I'opa e 3eM.3eMu
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CIPABKA BA TMOTI4 HA COBCTBEHnK cmp. 4

HAqAnH,lK na OC3:


